
U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

BUL 11
GEO 1
ROU 10
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 4 JINCHARADZE Anan GEO
2 51 SCAFA Natalia ROU
3 55 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL
4 67 LEONTE Maria ROU
5 85 STANESCU Antonia ROU
6 104 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL
7 159 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU
8 BUGHEANU Anastasi ROU
8 CORNEA Daria ROU
8 DAKOVA Silvia BUL
8 DONNER Bianca ROU
8 GLODEANU Ariana ROU
8 IVANOVA Kalina BUL
8 MAKEDONOVA Mari BUL
8 MARINOVA Emilia BUL
8 MARINOVA Viktoria BUL
8 MATEI Ingrid ROU
8 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL
8 PANCHEVA Darina BUL
8 PETEVA Hristina BUL
8 SHEVCHENKO Anast BUL
8 SOARE Elisabeta ROU
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Statistics
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Overall number of participants: 22
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 1

Number of participants of Europ: 22
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Formula of the competition
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22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PELAGHIE Alesia ROU  3  2  V  1 0.250 -4 11 4
DONNER Bianca ROU  V  V  2  1 0.500 -3 13 3
MARINOVA Viktoria BUL  V  3  V  1 0.500 2 14 2
PANCHEVA Darina BUL  0  V  0  1 0.250 -11 6 5
JINCHARADZE Anano GEO  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

SCAFA Natalia ROU V4  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
CORNEA Daria ROU  2  3  2  V  V 0.400 -1 17 3
MATEI Ingrid ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
MARINOVA Emilia BUL  1  V  1  1  1 0.200 -13 9 6
PETEVA Hristina BUL  4  3  0  V  V 0.400 -2 17 4
SHEVCHENKO Anastas BUL  2  1  0  V  3 0.200 -10 11 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

DELCHEVA Vayana BUL  4  V  V  4 0.500 3 18 3
DAKOVA Silvia BUL  V  V  V  0 0.750 6 15 2
GLODEANU Ariana ROU  2  0  V  2 0.250 -8 9 4
MAKEDONOVA Maria BUL  3  0  2  0 0.000 -15 5 5
STANESCU Antonia ROU  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

IVANOVA Kalina BUL  4  0  4  2  0 0.000 -15 10 6
NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL  V  2  3  V  2 0.400 -6 17 4
NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 3 15 3
BUGHEANU Anastasia ROU  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 4 20 2
SOARE Elisabeta ROU  V  4  0  4  0 0.200 -9 13 5
LEONTE Maria ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 LEONTE Maria ROU 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 MATEI Ingrid ROU 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 JINCHARADZE An GEO 1.000 16 20 qualifier
4 STANESCU Antoni ROU 1.000 14 20 qualifier
5 SCAFA Natalia ROU 0.800 7 21 qualifier
6 BUGHEANU Anast ROU 0.800 4 20 qualifier
7 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 0.750 6 15 qualifier
8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 0.600 3 15 qualifier
9 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL 0.500 3 18 qualifier

10 MARINOVA Viktor BUL 0.500 2 14 qualifier
11 DONNER Bianca ROU 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
12 CORNEA Daria ROU 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
13 PETEVA Hristina BUL 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
14 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
15 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
16 GLODEANU Arian ROU 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
17 PANCHEVA Darina BUL 0.250 -11 6 qualifier
18 SOARE Elisabeta ROU 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
19 SHEVCHENKO An BUL 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
20 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 0.200 -13 9 qualifier
21 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
22 MAKEDONOVA M BUL 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 LEONTE Maria ROU 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 MATEI Ingrid ROU 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 JINCHARADZE An GEO 1.000 16 20 qualifier
4 STANESCU Antoni ROU 1.000 14 20 qualifier
5 SCAFA Natalia ROU 0.800 7 21 qualifier
6 BUGHEANU Anast ROU 0.800 4 20 qualifier
7 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 0.750 6 15 qualifier
8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 0.600 3 15 qualifier
9 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL 0.500 3 18 qualifier

10 MARINOVA Viktor BUL 0.500 2 14 qualifier
11 DONNER Bianca ROU 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
12 CORNEA Daria ROU 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
13 PETEVA Hristina BUL 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
14 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
15 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
16 GLODEANU Arian ROU 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
17 PANCHEVA Darina BUL 0.250 -11 6 qualifier
18 SOARE Elisabeta ROU 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
19 SHEVCHENKO An BUL 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
20 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 0.200 -13 9 qualifier
21 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
22 MAKEDONOVA M BUL 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023
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1 LEONTE Maria ROU

Tableau of 16

16 PANCHEVA Darina BUL 15/1

9 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL

8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 15/9

5 SCAFA Natalia ROU

12 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 15/2

13 PETEVA Hristina BUL

4 STANESCU Antonia ROU 15/7

3 JINCHARADZE Anan GEO

14 SHEVCHENKO Anast BUL 15/5

11 DONNER Bianca ROU

6 BUGHEANU Anastasi ROU 15/7

7 DAKOVA Silvia BUL

10 MARINOVA Viktoria BUL 15/8

15 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU

2 MATEI Ingrid ROU 15/4

LEONTE Maria

Tableau of 8

DELCHEVA Vayana
15/14

SCAFA Natalia

STANESCU Antonia
15/9

JINCHARADZE Anan

BUGHEANU Anastasi
15/1

DAKOVA Silvia

MATEI Ingrid
15/14

LEONTE Maria

Semi-finals

STANESCU Antonia

15/6

JINCHARADZE Anan

MATEI Ingrid

15/5

LEONTE Maria

Final

JINCHARADZE Anan

15/9

JINCHARADZE Anan
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
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1 LEONTE Maria ROU

Tableau of 8

8 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL 15/14

5 SCAFA Natalia ROU

4 STANESCU Antonia ROU 15/9

3 JINCHARADZE Anan GEO

6 BUGHEANU Anastasi ROU 15/1

7 DAKOVA Silvia BUL

2 MATEI Ingrid ROU 15/14

LEONTE Maria

Semi-finals

STANESCU Antonia
15/6

JINCHARADZE Anan

MATEI Ingrid
15/5

LEONTE Maria

Final

JINCHARADZE Anan

15/9

JINCHARADZE Anan
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U14 European Circuit
women foil

Shumen
4 June 2023

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 JINCHARADZE An GEO
2 LEONTE Maria ROU
3 MATEI Ingrid ROU
3 STANESCU Antoni ROU
5 SCAFA Natalia ROU
6 BUGHEANU Anast ROU
7 DAKOVA Silvia BUL
8 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL
9 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL

10 MARINOVA Viktor BUL
11 DONNER Bianca ROU
12 PETEVA Hristina BUL
13 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU
14 PANCHEVA Darina BUL
15 SHEVCHENKO An BUL
16 IVANOVA Kalina BUL
17 CORNEA Daria ROU
18 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL
19 GLODEANU Arian ROU
20 SOARE Elisabeta ROU
21 MARINOVA Emilia BUL
22 MAKEDONOVA M BUL
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